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SERBIA CHESS OPEN 2021 - MASTERS 
Last update 08.07.2021 19:40:56

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. 
8 GM Nihal Sarin 2620 IND 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 1 ½ 7,5
15 GM Puranik Abhimanyu 2589 IND 1 ½ ½ 1 0 1 ½ 1 1 6,5
21 GM Erigaisi Arjun 2567 IND 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 7
26 GM Sadhwani Raunak 2555 IND 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 0 0 0 4
48 IM Raja Harshit 2484 IND ½ ½ 1 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 5,5
64 IM Aditya Mittal 2438 IND 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 7
66 IM Mohammad Nubairshah Shaikh 2436 IND ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 1 0 1 5,5
71 IM Sankalp Gupta 2429 IND ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 0 1 ½ 1 5,5
72 IM Bharath Subramaniyam H 2426 IND 1 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 0 1 5,5
85 IM Raja Rithvik R 2408 IND 1 0 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 5
86 IM Akshat Khamparia 2406 IND ½ 1 0 0 1 ½ ½ 1 1 5,5

101 IM Mullick Raahil 2386 IND 1 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1 1 ½ 5,5
107 FM Vatsal Singhania 2371 IND ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 0 ½ ½ ½ 4,5
111 IM Vardaan Nagpal 2366 IND 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 5,5
113 Pranav Venkatesh 2366 IND 1 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 6
114 WGM Nandhidhaa P V 2365 IND ½ 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2,5
115 Souhardo Basak 2364 IND 0 1 1 0 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 5
174 Tanmay Chopra 2273 IND 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 3,5
175 CM Dev Shah 2270 IND 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 ½ 1 4,5
208 WGM Varshini V 2226 IND ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 0 4
211 Ojas Kulkarni 2216 IND 1 0 0 ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 3
214 WIM Sharma Isha 2213 IND ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 4
228 WIM Rakshitta Ravi 2190 IND 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

Player overview for ind
Results of the last round for ind

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg
9 1 1 GM Fedoseev Vladimir RUS 2696 6½ ½ - ½ 7 GM Nihal Sarin IND 2620
9 2 64 IM Aditya Mittal IND 2438 6½ ½ - ½ 6½ GM Bernadskiy Vitaliy UKR 2606
9 8 113 Pranav Venkatesh IND 2366 6 0 - 1 6 GM Shevchenko Kirill UKR 2605
9 10 21 GM Erigaisi Arjun IND 2567 6 1 - 0 6 IM Nenezic Marko SRB 2531
9 11 15 GM Puranik Abhimanyu IND 2589 5½ 1 - 0 6 IM Muradli Mahammad AZE 2461
9 24 19 GM Dragnev Valentin AUT 2569 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Mullick Raahil IND 2386
9 30 85 IM Raja Rithvik R IND 2408 5 0 - 1 5 IM Erenberg Ariel ISR 2506
9 34 111 IM Vardaan Nagpal IND 2366 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Schreiner Peter AUT 2441
9 38 115 Souhardo Basak IND 2364 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ GM Sedlak Nikola SRB 2519
9 42 135 FM Irizanin Radoje SRB 2330 4½ 0 - 1 4½ IM Raja Harshit IND 2484
9 48 66 IM Mohammad Nubairshah Shaikh IND 2436 4½ 1 - 0 4½ IM Ozenir Ekin Baris TUR 2331
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9 50 71 IM Sankalp Gupta IND 2429 4½ 1 - 0 4½ FM Vetokhin Savva RUS 2324
9 51 209 WIM Blagojevic Tijana SRB 2222 4½ 0 - 1 4½ IM Bharath Subramaniyam H IND 2426
9 56 86 IM Akshat Khamparia IND 2406 4½ 1 - 0 4½ FM Dolgun Can TUR 2133
9 67 107 FM Vatsal Singhania IND 2371 4 ½ - ½ 4 Ivanovic Marko SRB 2245
9 70 127 FM Volkov Dmitriy USA 2343 4 1 - 0 4 WGM Varshini V IND 2226
9 86 153 FM Kalogeris Ioannis GRE 2307 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ WIM Sharma Isha IND 2213
9 93 175 CM Dev Shah IND 2270 3½ 1 - 0 3½ De Boer Bas NED 2143
9 102 221 FM Toncheva Nadya BUL 2201 3 ½ - ½ 3 Tanmay Chopra IND 2273
9 118 211 Ojas Kulkarni IND 2216 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ WIM Demchenko Svitlana CAN 2089
9 130 26 GM Sadhwani Raunak IND 2555 4 0 not paired
9 141 114 WGM Nandhidhaa P V IND 2365 2½ 0 not paired
9 158 228 WIM Rakshitta Ravi IND 2190 2 0 not paired
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Rk. Rp K rtg+/- Group
1 2786 10 17,6 MASTERS

19 2551 10 -2,6 MASTERS
7 2670 10 11,1 MASTERS

159 2417 10 -11,9 MASTERS
62 2449 10 -3,7 MASTERS
10 2626 10 21,2 MASTERS
75 2405 10 -3,2 MASTERS
80 2362 10 -7,6 MASTERS
60 2493 10 9 MASTERS
86 2420 10 2,2 MASTERS
79 2348 10 -5,9 MASTERS
78 2335 20 -8,8 MASTERS
135 2251 20 -28,8 MASTERS
41 2495 10 16,3 MASTERS
26 2646 20 66,2 MASTERS
263 2118 20 -45,8 MASTERS
105 2347 20 -4 MASTERS
207 2167 40 -54 MASTERS
152 2212 20 -14,8 MASTERS
173 2289 20 16 MASTERS
242 2158 10 -7,3 MASTERS
176 2328 20 27,6 MASTERS
273 2108 20 -16,4 MASTERS

No.
8
10
12
34
57

101
40
62
36
48

133
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141
72

253
192
208
214
245
174
277
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Player details for ind

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
GM Nihal Sarin  2620 IND Rp:2786 Pts. 7,5

1 151 FM Martic Ivan 2314 SRB 2,5 s 1 0,86 0,14 10 1,4
2 85 IM Raja Rithvik R 2408 IND 5 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
3 53 GM Arnaudov G. Petar 2471 BUL 3 s ½ 0,7 -0,2 10 -2
4 56 IM Gharibyan Mamikon 2464 ARM 5,5 w 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
5 29 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 2535 BLR 6,5 s ½ 0,62 -0,12 10 -1,2
6 32 GM Iskandarov Misratdin 2533 AZE 7 w 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
7 25 GM Sanal Vahap 2556 TUR 6 s 1 0,59 0,41 10 4,1
8 3 GM Kovalenko Igor 2643 LAT 6 w 1 0,47 0,53 10 5,3
9 1 GM Fedoseev Vladimir 2696 RUS 7 s ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1

GM Puranik Abhimanyu  2589 IND Rp:2551 Pts. 6,5
1 158 FM Milikow Yoav 2301 ISR 3,5 w 1 0,84 0,16 10 1,6
2 98 IM Megalios Konstantinos 2390 GRE 5,5 s ½ 0,76 -0,26 10 -2,6
3 100 IM Yankelevich Lev 2389 GER 5 w ½ 0,76 -0,26 10 -2,6
4 90 Petkidis Anthony 2401 GER 5,5 s 1 0,74 0,26 10 2,6
5 58 GM Diermair Andreas 2455 AUT 5,5 w 0 0,68 -0,68 10 -6,8
6 272 CM Boucquet Emile 2100 BEL 5 w 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
7 59 IM Kilgus Georg 2452 AUT 4,5 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 10 -1,8
8 68 GM Pap Misa 2431 SRB 5,5 s 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
9 57 IM Muradli Mahammad 2461 AZE 6 w 1 0,67 0,33 10 3,3

GM Erigaisi Arjun  2567 IND Rp:2670 Pts. 7
1 164 Sarenac David 2289 SRB 4 w 1 0,83 0,17 10 1,7
2 102 IM Rozen Eytan 2386 ISR 4 s 1 0,74 0,26 10 2,6
3 60 IM Boskovic Drasko 2451 SRB 5,5 w ½ 0,66 -0,16 10 -1,6
4 62 IM Schreiner Peter 2441 AUT 5,5 s 1 0,67 0,33 10 3,3
5 88 IM Agmanov Zhandos 2404 KAZ 5,5 w ½ 0,72 -0,22 10 -2,2
6 82 IM Lazov Toni 2412 MKD 6 s 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
7 3 GM Kovalenko Igor 2643 LAT 6 w 0 0,4 -0,4 10 -4
8 46 IM Blohberger Felix 2490 AUT 6 s 1 0,61 0,39 10 3,9
9 34 IM Nenezic Marko 2531 SRB 6 w 1 0,55 0,45 10 4,5

GM Sadhwani Raunak  2555 IND Rp:2417 Pts. 4
1 169 FM Kruckenhauser Arthur 2283 AUT 4 s 1 0,83 0,17 10 1,7
2 101 IM Mullick Raahil 2386 IND 5,5 w 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
3 113 Pranav Venkatesh 2366 IND 6 s ½ 0,75 -0,25 10 -2,5
4 117 FM Baglan Esat 2359 TUR 4,5 w 1 0,75 0,25 10 2,5
5 133 IM Ozenir Ekin Baris 2331 TUR 4,5 s ½ 0,78 -0,28 10 -2,8
6 81 IM Agibileg Uurtsaikh 2413 MGL 5,5 w 0 0,69 -0,69 10 -6,9
7 69 IM Ahmadzada Ahmad 2431 AZE 6 s 0 0,67 -0,67 10 -6,7
8 - not paired -   - - - 0 
9 - not paired -   - - - 0 

IM Raja Harshit  2484 IND Rp:2449 Pts. 5,5
1 191 FM Defromont Benjamin 2246 FRA 4 s ½ 0,8 -0,3 10 -3
2 157 FM Ronka Erik 2303 FIN 4 w ½ 0,74 -0,24 10 -2,4
3 177 FM Sahin Ozgun 2269 TUR 3,5 s 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
4 125 FM Kowalski Igor 2349 POL 5,5 w 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
5 1 GM Fedoseev Vladimir 2696 RUS 7 s 0 0,23 -0,23 10 -2,3
6 123 IM Nestorovic Dejan 2350 SRB 4,5 w 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
7 84 FM Babazada Khazar 2409 AZE 5,5 s ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1
8 109 FM Damjanovic Vuk 2369 SRB 6,5 w 0 0,66 -0,66 10 -6,6
9 135 FM Irizanin Radoje 2330 SRB 4,5 s 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9

IM Aditya Mittal  2438 IND Rp:2626 Pts. 7
1 207 Spasic Petar 2227 SRB 4,5 s 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
2 142 IM Hasanzade Toghrul 2323 AZE 3 w ½ 0,66 -0,16 10 -1,6
3 140 FM Ohanyan Emin 2324 ARM 5 s 0 0,66 -0,66 10 -6,6
4 161 IM Klasan Vladimir 2297 SRB 4 w 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
5 216 Stoinev Metodi 2212 BUL 3 s 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1
6 16 GM Ivic Velimir 2582 SRB 5,5 w 1 0,31 0,69 10 6,9
7 41 GM Damljanovic Branko 2501 SRB 5,5 s 1 0,41 0,59 10 5,9
8 17 GM Postny Evgeny 2578 ISR 5,5 w 1 0,31 0,69 10 6,9
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9 10 GM Bernadskiy Vitaliy 2606 UKR 7 w ½ 0,28 0,22 10 2,2
IM Mohammad Nubairshah Shaikh  2436 IND Rp:2405 Pts. 5,5

1 209 WIM Blagojevic Tijana 2222 SRB 4,5 s ½ 0,77 -0,27 10 -2,7
2 193 FM Brilej Jaka 2244 SLO 5 w ½ 0,75 -0,25 10 -2,5
3 181 FM Jocev Milan 2260 SRB 4,5 s ½ 0,73 -0,23 10 -2,3
4 171 FM Marn Jan 2280 SLO 4,5 w ½ 0,71 -0,21 10 -2,1
5 153 FM Kalogeris Ioannis 2307 GRE 4 s ½ 0,67 -0,17 10 -1,7
6 163 FM Carnic Srdjan 2291 SRB 3,5 w 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
7 117 FM Baglan Esat 2359 TUR 4,5 w 1 0,61 0,39 10 3,9
8 7 GM Pichot Alan 2630 ARG 6,5 s 0 0,25 -0,25 10 -2,5
9 133 IM Ozenir Ekin Baris 2331 TUR 4,5 w 1 0,64 0,36 10 3,6

IM Sankalp Gupta  2429 IND Rp:2362 Pts. 5,5
1 214 WIM Sharma Isha 2213 IND 4 w ½ 0,78 -0,28 10 -2,8
2 208 WGM Varshini V 2226 IND 4 s ½ 0,76 -0,26 10 -2,6
3 172 FM Peycheva Gergana 2280 BUL 5 w ½ 0,7 -0,2 10 -2
4 174 Tanmay Chopra 2273 IND 3,5 s ½ 0,71 -0,21 10 -2,1
5 156 FM Kukelko Alexey 2304 UKR 4 w 1 0,67 0,33 10 3,3
6 162 FM Tisaj Domen 2293 SLO 5,5 s 0 0,68 -0,68 10 -6,8
7 164 Sarenac David 2289 SRB 4 w 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
8 130 GM Zhukova Natalia 2336 UKR 4,5 s ½ 0,63 -0,13 10 -1,3
9 141 FM Vetokhin Savva 2324 RUS 4,5 w 1 0,64 0,36 10 3,6

IM Bharath Subramaniyam H  2426 IND Rp:2493 Pts. 5,5
1 215 Aleksic Neven 2213 SRB 3 s 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
2 211 Ojas Kulkarni 2216 IND 3 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
3 27 GM Basso Pier Luigi 2550 ITA 5,5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 10 -3,3
4 232 CM Trost Edvin 2184 SWE 4 w 1 0,8 0,2 10 2
5 23 GM Kadric Denis 2564 BIH 6 s 1 0,31 0,69 10 6,9
6 17 GM Postny Evgeny 2578 ISR 5,5 w ½ 0,3 0,2 10 2
7 2 GM Kuzubov Yuriy 2653 UKR 5 s 0 0,21 -0,21 10 -2,1
8 31 GM Zanan Evgeny 2535 ISR 6,5 w 0 0,35 -0,35 10 -3,5
9 209 WIM Blagojevic Tijana 2222 SRB 4,5 s 1 0,76 0,24 10 2,4

IM Raja Rithvik R  2408 IND Rp:2420 Pts. 5
1 229 Kosmas-Lekkas Dimitrios 2186 GRE 5 w 1 0,78 0,22 10 2,2
2 8 GM Nihal Sarin 2620 IND 7,5 s 0 0,23 -0,23 10 -2,3
3 195 WIM Gajcin Marina 2243 SRB 3,5 w 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
4 261 FM Lundin Jan 2114 SWE 4 s ½ 0,85 -0,35 10 -3,5
5 254 CM Unat Can Haktan 2130 TUR 5 w 1 0,83 0,17 10 1,7
6 33 IM Annaberdiev Meilis 2532 TKM 6 w ½ 0,33 0,17 10 1,7
7 31 GM Zanan Evgeny 2535 ISR 6,5 s ½ 0,33 0,17 10 1,7
8 35 GM Bogosavljevic Boban 2527 SRB 5,5 s ½ 0,34 0,16 10 1,6
9 40 IM Erenberg Ariel 2506 ISR 6 w 0 0,37 -0,37 10 -3,7

IM Akshat Khamparia  2406 IND Rp:2348 Pts. 5,5
1 230 Radisavljevic Dalibor 2186 SRB 3,5 s ½ 0,78 -0,28 10 -2,8
2 226 FM Ozdemir Serhan Berat 2191 TUR 3 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
3 10 GM Bernadskiy Vitaliy 2606 UKR 7 w 0 0,24 -0,24 10 -2,4
4 184 FM Cvitan Ena 2255 CRO 3 s 0 0,7 -0,7 10 -7
5 204 CM Sitnic Adnan 2231 BIH 4 w 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
6 172 FM Peycheva Gergana 2280 BUL 5 s ½ 0,67 -0,17 10 -1,7
7 180 WIM Beydullayeva Govhar 2264 AZE 5 w ½ 0,69 -0,19 10 -1,9
8 177 FM Sahin Ozgun 2269 TUR 3,5 s 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
9 253 FM Dolgun Can 2133 TUR 4,5 w 1 0,83 0,17 10 1,7

IM Mullick Raahil  2386 IND Rp:2335 Pts. 5,5
1 246 Petrovic Aleksa 2142 SRB 2 w 1 0,8 0,2 20 4
2 26 GM Sadhwani Raunak 2555 IND 4 s 0 0,28 -0,28 20 -5,6
3 208 WGM Varshini V 2226 IND 4 w ½ 0,71 -0,21 20 -4,2
4 209 WIM Blagojevic Tijana 2222 SRB 4,5 s ½ 0,72 -0,22 20 -4,4
5 192 Ivanovic Marko 2245 SRB 4,5 w 0 0,69 -0,69 20 -13,8
6 215 Aleksic Neven 2213 SRB 3 - 1K
7 171 FM Marn Jan 2280 SLO 4,5 s 1 0,64 0,36 20 7,2
8 272 CM Boucquet Emile 2100 BEL 5 w 1 0,84 0,16 20 3,2
9 19 GM Dragnev Valentin 2569 AUT 5,5 s ½ 0,26 0,24 20 4,8
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FM Vatsal Singhania  2371 IND Rp:2251 Pts. 4,5
1 252 Papidakis Georgios 2135 GRE 4,5 w ½ 0,8 -0,3 20 -6
2 219 CM Jandric Damjan 2202 SRB 2 s ½ 0,72 -0,22 20 -4,4
3 221 FM Toncheva Nadya 2201 BUL 3,5 w ½ 0,72 -0,22 20 -4,4
4 223 WFM Mehmed Elif 2199 BUL 5 s ½ 0,73 -0,23 20 -4,6
5 208 WGM Varshini V 2226 IND 4 w 1 0,69 0,31 20 6,2
6 22 GM Perunovic Milos 2567 SRB 6,5 s 0 0,25 -0,25 20 -5
7 196 FM Antova Gabriela 2241 BUL 5 w ½ 0,68 -0,18 20 -3,6
8 199 FM Maksimenko Viktor 2239 KAZ 4,5 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 20 -3,6
9 192 Ivanovic Marko 2245 SRB 4,5 w ½ 0,67 -0,17 20 -3,4

IM Vardaan Nagpal  2366 IND Rp:2495 Pts. 5,5
1 256 WIM Srdanovic Jovana 2126 SRB 2 w 1 0,8 0,2 10 2
2 32 GM Iskandarov Misratdin 2533 AZE 7 s ½ 0,28 0,22 10 2,2
3 44 IM Csonka Balazs 2498 HUN 5,5 w ½ 0,32 0,18 10 1,8
4 38 IM Caspi Israel 2510 ISR 6 s 1 0,31 0,69 10 6,9
5 46 IM Blohberger Felix 2490 AUT 6 w ½ 0,33 0,17 10 1,7
6 34 IM Nenezic Marko 2531 SRB 6 s 0 0,28 -0,28 10 -2,8
7 254 CM Unat Can Haktan 2130 TUR 5 w 1 0,8 0,2 10 2
8 50 IM Cabarkapa Novak 2478 SRB 5,5 s ½ 0,35 0,15 10 1,5
9 62 IM Schreiner Peter 2441 AUT 5,5 w ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1

 Pranav Venkatesh  2366 IND Rp:2646 Pts. 6
1 258 Dimitrijevic Dusan 2122 SRB 1,5 w 1 0,8 0,2 20 4
2 34 IM Nenezic Marko 2531 SRB 6 s 1 0,28 0,72 20 14,4
3 26 GM Sadhwani Raunak 2555 IND 4 w ½ 0,25 0,25 20 5
4 22 GM Perunovic Milos 2567 SRB 6,5 s 1 0,24 0,76 20 15,2
5 18 GM Asadli Vugar 2574 AZE 6,5 w ½ 0,23 0,27 20 5,4
6 20 GM Fier Alexandr 2569 BRA 4,5 s ½ 0,24 0,26 20 5,2
7 24 IM Suleymanli Aydin 2563 AZE 5,5 w 1 0,25 0,75 20 15
8 13 GM Safarli Eltaj 2604 AZE 6,5 s ½ 0,2 0,3 20 6
9 12 GM Shevchenko Kirill 2605 UKR 7 w 0 0,2 -0,2 20 -4

WGM Nandhidhaa P V  2365 IND Rp:2118 Pts. 2,5
1 260 WFM Balabayeva Xeniya 2116 KAZ 5 s ½ 0,81 -0,31 20 -6,2
2 255 FM Djokic Mihailo 2129 SRB 4,5 w 1 0,8 0,2 20 4
3 32 GM Iskandarov Misratdin 2533 AZE 7 w 0 0,28 -0,28 20 -5,6
4 229 Kosmas-Lekkas Dimitrios 2186 GRE 5 s 0 0,73 -0,73 20 -14,6
5 206 FM Strugnell Carl 2229 WLS 4 w 1 0,68 0,32 20 6,4
6 261 FM Lundin Jan 2114 SWE 4 s 0 0,81 -0,81 20 -16,2
7 202 Thorsbro Peter 2233 DEN 3,5 w 0 0,68 -0,68 20 -13,6
8 - not paired -   - - - 0 
9 - not paired -   - - - 0 

 Souhardo Basak  2364 IND Rp:2347 Pts. 5
1 261 FM Lundin Jan 2114 SWE 4 w 0 0,81 -0,81 20 -16,2
2 212 Papadopoulos Panayotis 2216 GRE 4 s 1 0,7 0,3 20 6
3 233 Terryn Ezra 2184 BEL 3,5 w 1 0,74 0,26 20 5,2
4 40 IM Erenberg Ariel 2506 ISR 6 s 0 0,31 -0,31 20 -6,2
5 214 WIM Sharma Isha 2213 IND 4 w 1 0,7 0,3 20 6
6 38 IM Caspi Israel 2510 ISR 6 w 0 0,3 -0,3 20 -6

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr568080.aspx?lan=1
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